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SHASTA-TRINITY NATIONAL FOREST Order No. 15-14-04
River Complex Area, Road, and Trail Closure

CLOSURES
Closed Area
Closed Trail
Closed Road

TRANSPORTATION
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Open Trail

LAND DESIGNATIONS
Shasta-Trinity National Forest Lands
Other Lands
National Forest Boundary

Bureau of Indian Affairs
Bureau of Land Management
Other National Forest Lands

!

!

!

!

Wilderness ³
Prepared 8/4/15 TP (Shasta-Trinity National Forest SO)

0 2.5 51.25 Miles

6
7

8
9


